
4 Mujeres SEDE AÑO SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE Quincena 1
1 PALERMO 2020 35302-01 OLIVA, JUANA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
2 PALERMO 2020 47924-01 BADAROUX, ANA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
3 PALERMO 2019 36971-02 ORTEGA REIRIS, OLIVIA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
4 PALERMO 2019 27290-05 SERE, EMILIA MARIA  1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
5 PALERMO 2019 35019-04 FERNANDEZ FUNES, MATILDE 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
6 PALERMO 2019 46066-02 SEIJO, LUCIA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
7 PALERMO 2019 34806-03 BELLO, CATALINA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
8 PALERMO 2019 36311-02 ANDUEZA GAZCON, ANA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
9 PALERMO 2019 44756-01 RAFFO MAGNASCO, SOFIA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1

10 PALERMO 2019 30573-02 CELLERI TIRELLI, GINA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
11 PALERMO 2019 33502-01 GONZALEZ OTHARAN, ISABEL 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
12 PALERMO 2019 42625-01 LANUS, EMILIA ICIAR  1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
13 PALERMO 2019 36739-01 ASENSIO, JUANA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
14 PALERMO 2019 44565-01 BERTERO PEREA, HELENA  1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
15 PALERMO 2019 33458-03 CEBEIRO MARTINEZ, TARSILA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
16 PALERMO 2019 33061-03 GENE, JUSTINA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
17 PALERMO 2019 36272-04 ROMERO BOLLON, FELICITAS MARIA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
18 PALERMO 2019 30227-05 MACIEL, RENATA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
19 PALERMO 2019 37380-02 GUASTAVINO, LUCIA MARIA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1

4 Varones
1 PALERMO 2019 34321-04 ESCALADA, SALVADOR 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
2 PALERMO 2019 36223-01 GUINLE, BAUTISTA  1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
3 PALERMO 2019 29465-01 BUSTOS FERNANDEZ, TOMAS 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
4 PALERMO 2020 33524-04 AMESPIL, JOAQUIN 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
5 PALERMO 2020 35217-02 BERNARDI, TOBIAS 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
6 PALERMO 2019 35534-02 LARZABAL, MANUEL 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
7 PALERMO 2019 34625-02 CARRICART, CEFERINO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
8 PALERMO 2019 33560-03 ROSSI PRIETO, JOAQUIN 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
9 PALERMO 2019 26193-05 CAÑIZAL, TEO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1

10 PALERMO 2019 31191-01 GARCIA RATTO, BLAS 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
11 PALERMO 2019 35232-02 GORIN BUIATTI, FELIPE 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
12 PALERMO 2019 44751-01 LLORENTE SICARDI, GALO  1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
13 PALERMO 2019 46381-01 CIVITILLO, IGNACIO  1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
14 PALERMO 2019 34331-02 FRESCO, MANUEL 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
15 PALERMO 2019 26375-05 MEREGA HERRERA, GASPAR 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
16 PALERMO 2019 36015-03 MARTINEZ GOUGET, SANTIAGO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
17 PALERMO 2019 47363-01 WAGNER, RAMIRO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
18 PALERMO 2019 47351-02 PASMAN, SANTOS 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
19 PALERMO 2019 35213-03 PICCIONI, TIMOTEO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
20 PALERMO 2019 36539-01 CESAR, AGUSTIN 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
21 PALERMO 2019 47307-01 CASTEL, BENJAMIN NICOLAS 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
22 PALERMO 2019 32974-03 ANZORREGUY, ANTONIO FRANCISCO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
23 PALERMO 2019 48062-01 BENEGAS, MATEO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
24 PALERMO 2019 34787-02 MORELLI, PEDRO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
25 PALERMO 2019 36275-02 LOPEZ RINALDI, FELIPE  1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
26 PALERMO 2019 33303-01 RAPONI, IGNACIO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
27 PALERMO 2019 35111-02 BOSCH, JUAN 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
28 PALERMO 2019 48050-01 ESTEVES, BORJA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
29 PALERMO 2019 44786-02 MAINEIRO, JERONIMO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1

5 Mujeres
1 PALERMO 2018 35642-02 FRESCO, FATIMA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
2 PALERMO 2018 41175-02 GONZALEZ MAYA, ESMERALDA MARIA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1



3 PALERMO 2018 45266-01 PIÑOL, FELICITAS 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
4 PALERMO 2018 32204-01 VEGEZZI QUERCETTI, LUISA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
5 PALERMO 2018 33301-02 ZEBALLOS, CATALINA  1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
6 PALERMO 2018 35678-02 ALLIAUD RIBERO, FRANCISCA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
7 PALERMO 2018 37541-02 LEZAMA, GUADALUPE 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
8 PALERMO 2018 47709-02 GRISOLIA VALVERDE, ANA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
9 PALERMO 2018 22339-05 SAN MIGUEL, BLANCA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1

10 PALERMO 2018 28840-01 FAZIO, AMPARO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
11 PALERMO 2018 25497-04 LOPEZ ZARICH, OLIVIA MARIE 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
12 PALERMO 2018 32778-01 GUTIERREZ, SOFIA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
13 PALERMO 2018 44512-02 ROSSO, MILA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
14 PALERMO 2018 35239-03 BENEGAS, JACINTA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
15 PALERMO 2018 35481-04 AMALLO, MARIA CLARA   1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
16 PALERMO 2018 45823-03 SOTELO, ISABEL 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
17 PALERMO 2018 34253-03 AÑAÑOS, FELICITAS 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
18 PALERMO 2018 34452-03 MENDEZ TRONGE, GUADALUPE 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
19 PALERMO 2018 36071-02 ROCHA, MORA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
20 PALERMO 2018 48347-01 COLOMBRES, PAZ  1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
21 PALERMO 2018 35927-01 PAULIN, JOSEFINA  1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
22 PALERMO 2018 46086-01 SALA GIMENEZ, EMILIA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
23 PALERMO 2018 37606-03 BAS HERMIDA, MARGARITA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
24 PALERMO 2018 33892-04 ICAZATTI, JUANA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
25 PALERMO 2018 37103-01 JIMENEZ DE ARECHAGA, EMILIA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1

5 Varones
1 PALERMO 2018 35341-01 MENDIZABAL, JUAN IGNACIO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
2 PALERMO 2018 43015-04 CORDERO, BAUTISTA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
3 PALERMO 2018 44443-01 LEMBO, MATEO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
4 PALERMO 2018 37303-02 CAPPONI, FRANCO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
5 PALERMO 2018 21899-05 LARGUIA, FELIPE 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
6 PALERMO 2018 46335-01 BERISSO, BENJAMIN 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
7 PALERMO 2018 40638-03 TAMBURELLI FETTE, AGUSTIN 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
8 PALERMO 2018 25066-01 LARCADE, FELIPE MARIA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
9 PALERMO 2018 24963-05 BOCCI, BENITO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1

10 PALERMO 2018 45487-02 BRUNETTA, VICENTE 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
11 PALERMO 2018 34679-04 BRACHI, EMILIO FEDERICO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
12 PALERMO 2018 46231-01 LANUSSE, BENITO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
13 PALERMO 2018 35892-01 BARREDO, JOSE ALFONSO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
14 PALERMO 2018 36706-01 CASABAL, HORACIO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
15 PALERMO 2018 37449-02 CICIARELLO BARBICH, CAMILO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
16 PALERMO 2018 36015-02 MARTINEZ GOUGET, BENJAMIN 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
17 PALERMO 2018 47264-02 VIDELA FRIAS, LORENZO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
18 PALERMO 2018 28175-01 CACCIACANE, BENJAMIN 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
19 PALERMO 2018 35444-02 BOUQUET ROLDAN, NICOLAS 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
20 PALERMO 2018 33139-04 FRAGA, SANTIAGO AGUSTIN 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
21 PALERMO 2018 48139-01 ROCCATAGLIATA, SALVADOR 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
22 PALERMO 2018 25923-04 BIANO, SALVADOR 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
23 PALERMO 2018 35299-01 NAZAR ANCHORENA, BENJAMIN MARIA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
24 PALERMO 2018 39930-03 MOLINA CRESPO, PEDRO  1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
25 PALERMO 2018 35178-02 SERVENTE, FACUNDO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
26 PALERMO 2018 44847-02 WEIGL, FELIX 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
27 PALERMO 2018 33903-04 PESCE, IGNACIO JOSE 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
28 PALERMO 2018 37507-01 GALARRAGA, TOMAS 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
29 PALERMO 2018 32242-04 IZRASTZOFF, JORGE 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
30 PALERMO 2018 36433-01 NOAILLES, BAUTISTA JOSE 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1



31 PALERMO 2018 34039-03 MARGUERY, JOAQUIN  1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1

6 Mujeres
1 PALERMO 2017 45866-01 SANZ, ALFONSINA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
2 PALERMO 2017 19378-07 ARANITI RICARDES, EMMA ISABEL  1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
3 PALERMO 2017 35799-01 AGEJAS, HELENA   1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
4 PALERMO 2017 44567-01 PFEIFFER, CATALINA MARTA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
5 PALERMO 2017 44855-01 BERNAL, JUANA MARIA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
6 PALERMO 2017 35119-02 SCHINDLER, MILAGROS 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
7 PALERMO 2017 27290-04 SERE, DELFINA MARIA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
8 PALERMO 2017 35639-03 DOMPE BAC, JOSEFINA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
9 PALERMO 2017 34723-04 ROCCATAGLIATA, MARTINA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1

10 PALERMO 2017 46067-02 CABALLERO VILLAR, MICAELA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
11 PALERMO 2017 41587-01 LANUSSE, FAUSTINA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
12 PALERMO 2017 34464-01 RAPONI, JUANA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
13 PALERMO 2017 33508-05 BENSON, BERNARDITA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
14 PALERMO 2017 37814-02 GOMEZ MIGUENS, INES 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
15 PALERMO 2017 33302-05 DE CABO, LOURDES MARIA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
16 PALERMO 2017 17131-05 NUÑEZ VIEYRA, JUANA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
17 PALERMO 2017 44786-01 MANEIRO, FELICITAS 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1

6 Varones
1 PALERMO 2017 31590-02 DEL SOLAR, BARTOLOME 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
2 PALERMO 2017 45749-01 VILLAGRA, BAUTISTA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
3 PALERMO 2017 36028-01 DE LAS HERAS, FELIX   1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
4 PALERMO 2017 38117-01 CALIFANO, FRANCO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
5 PALERMO 2017 37374-01 PEREA CASTILLA, JUAN CRUZ 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
6 PALERMO 2017 31810-02 IRALA, AMADEO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
7 PALERMO 2017 44547-01 JALIFF PEREA, BALTAZAR 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
8 PALERMO 2017 34824-02 AGUERREBERRY, IÑAKI 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
9 PALERMO 2017 47709-01 GRISOLIA VALVERDE, JOAQUIN 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1

10 PALERMO 2017 34515-03 VILLAR, PEDRO MARIA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
11 PALERMO 2017 35217-01 BERNARDI, IGNACIO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
12 PALERMO 2017 36015-01 MARTINEZ GOUGET, BAUTISTA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
13 PALERMO 2017 45848-01 POGLIAGHI SPINASSI, BENJAMIN 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
14 PALERMO 2017 33560-02 ROSSI PRIETO, TOMAS BARTOLOME 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
15 PALERMO 2017 46040-01 TERRANEO, FELIX   1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
16 PALERMO 2017 36275-01 LOPEZ RINALDI, MATEO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
17 PALERMO 2017 45876-02 LUGONES, RUFINO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
18 PALERMO 2017 36272-03 ROMERO BOLLON, JOSE GUILLERMO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
19 PALERMO 2017 33903-03 PESCE, MATEO JOSE 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
20 PALERMO 2017 34689-01 MUNILLA, ARTURO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
21 PALERMO 2017 34321-03 ESCALADA SIRERA, SANTIAGO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
22 PALERMO 2017 34943-02 GONZALEZ CORREAS, MARTIN 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
23 PALERMO 2017 37731-03 CASARES, JOAQUIN   1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
24 PALERMO 2017 47116-01 GUTIERREZ PASMAN, TOBIAS 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
25 PALERMO 2017 32716-03 AMATRIAIN, MARCO  1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
26 PALERMO 2017 35868-01 ARANES, RAFAEL 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1

11 y 12 Muj
1 PALERMO 2012 35019-01 FERNANDEZ FUNES, JOAQUINA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
2 PALERMO 2012 34069-02 ITHURRALDE ARGERICH, MARGARITA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
3 PALERMO 2012 33524-01 AMESPIL, CLARA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
4 PALERMO 2011 18008-05 ZARAGOZA KEEN, LUCIA 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
5 PALERMO 2012 42887-02 SOBRAL, TRINIDAD 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1



11 y 12 Var.
1 PALERMO 2011 42666-01 HERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO IVAN 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
2 PALERMO 2012 20130-04 PAZ, MANUEL 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
3 PALERMO 2012 20130-06 PAZ, MARTIN 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
4 PALERMO 2012 43015-02 CORDERO, FELIPE 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
5 PALERMO 2012 41225-01 SARMORIA, PEDRO ADOLFO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
6 PALERMO 2011 40274-03 SCIARONI, TOMAS 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
7 PALERMO 2011 47063-01 TORTEROLO, JUAN SEBASTIAN 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
8 PALERMO 2012 46199-02 ROSSO, MANUEL 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
9 PALERMO 2012 31211-03 RIVARA, CONSTANTINO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1

10 PALERMO 2011 33302-02 DE CABO, JUAN JOSE 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
11 PALERMO 2012 31752-01 FARKAS CANTONNET, AGUSTIN 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
12 PALERMO 2012 16049-01 BALLESTRIN, MAXIMO 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
13 PALERMO 2012 29419-03 FINO, MARCOS AQUILES 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1
14 PALERMO 2012 15912-14 PAPARATTO, TOMAS 1er quincena - 2/1 al 12/1

4 Mujeres SEDE AÑO SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE Quincena 2
1 PALERMO 2019 27290-05 SERE, EMILIA MARIA  2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
2 PALERMO 2019 35019-04 FERNANDEZ FUNES, MATILDE 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
3 PALERMO 2019 46066-02 SEIJO, LUCIA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
4 PALERMO 2019 34806-03 BELLO, CATALINA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
5 PALERMO 2019 36311-02 ANDUEZA GAZCON, ANA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
6 PALERMO 2019 44756-01 RAFFO MAGNASCO, SOFIA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
7 PALERMO 2019 30573-02 CELLERI TIRELLI, GINA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
8 PALERMO 2019 33502-01 GONZALEZ OTHARAN, ISABEL 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
9 PALERMO 2019 34857-02 ORBAIZ, TANYA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1

10 PALERMO 2019 36584-01 ALVARADO BERNARD, CARMELA  2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
11 PALERMO 2019 37193-01 MALLAVIABARRENA, JOSEFINA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
12 PALERMO 2019 48396-01 ALVARADO BERNARD, JUSTINA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
13 PALERMO 2019 30976-02 TORRIANI, LENA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
14 PALERMO 2019 35691-02 GARAT, JOSEFINA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
15 PALERMO 2019 45084-01 DOMENECH, CATALINA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
16 PALERMO 2019 47006-01 TORRES, TRINIDAD 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
17 PALERMO 2019 24742-05 SAENZ LU, LUZ YOUYOU 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
18 PALERMO 2019 37380-02 GUASTAVINO, LUCIA MARIA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
19 PALERMO 2019 46239-01 SOLA, DELFINA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1

4 Varones
1 PALERMO 2019 36223-01 GUINLE, BAUTISTA  2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
2 PALERMO 2019 29465-01 BUSTOS FERNANDEZ, TOMAS 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
3 PALERMO 2020 33524-04 AMESPIL, JOAQUIN 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
4 PALERMO 2020 35217-02 BERNARDI, TOBIAS 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
5 PALERMO 2019 35534-02 LARZABAL, MANUEL 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
6 PALERMO 2019 33643-02 SCASSERRA, MATIAS   2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
7 PALERMO 2020 36075-02 ALVARIZA KLOOSTERMAN, JUAN TOMAS 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
8 PALERMO 2019 26193-05 CAÑIZAL, TEO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
9 PALERMO 2019 31191-01 GARCIA RATTO, BLAS 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1

10 PALERMO 2019 35232-02 GORIN BUIATTI, FELIPE 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
11 PALERMO 2019 44751-01 LLORENTE SICARDI, GALO  2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
12 PALERMO 2019 46381-01 CIVITILLO, IGNACIO  2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
13 PALERMO 2019 34331-02 FRESCO, MANUEL 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
14 PALERMO 2019 26375-05 MEREGA HERRERA, GASPAR 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
15 PALERMO 2019 36015-03 MARTINEZ GOUGET, SANTIAGO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
16 PALERMO 2019 36044-04 DURLACH, TEO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1



17 PALERMO 2019 48023-01 THORNE, BALTAZAR 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
18 PALERMO 2019 44866-02 BUENO, NICOLAS 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
19 PALERMO 2019 40129-02 TOFANELLI, ALFONSO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
20 PALERMO 2019 26657-05 AYERZA VIDELA, FELIX 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
21 PALERMO 2019 16234-03 NILLES, SANTIAGO FEDERICO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
22 PALERMO 2019 36318-01 GUTIERREZ AUREGGI, TORIBIO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
23 PALERMO 2019 36195-01 MARTORELL, FERMIN 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1

5 Mujeres
1 PALERMO 2018 35642-02 FRESCO, FATIMA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
2 PALERMO 2018 41175-02 GONZALEZ MAYA, ESMERALDA MARIA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
3 PALERMO 2018 45266-01 PIÑOL, FELICITAS 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
4 PALERMO 2018 32204-01 VEGEZZI QUERCETTI, LUISA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
5 PALERMO 2018 33301-02 ZEBALLOS, CATALINA  2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
6 PALERMO 2018 35678-02 ALLIAUD RIBERO, FRANCISCA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
7 PALERMO 2018 37541-02 LEZAMA, GUADALUPE 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
8 PALERMO 2018 47709-02 GRISOLIA VALVERDE, ANA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
9 PALERMO 2018 22339-05 SAN MIGUEL, BLANCA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1

10 PALERMO 2018 28840-01 FAZIO, AMPARO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
11 PALERMO 2018 25497-04 LOPEZ ZARICH, OLIVIA MARIE 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
12 PALERMO 2018 37130-01 CANONICO, FELICITAS MARIA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
13 PALERMO 2018 46739-01 GARCIA OLANO, EMILIA MARIA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
14 PALERMO 2018 37418-01 RIVERA MARTIN, GUADALUPE  2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
15 PALERMO 2018 37103-01 JIMENEZ DE ARECHAGA, EMILIA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
16 PALERMO 2018 35753-02 RAMOS CAMPO, AMPARO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1

5 Varones
1 PALERMO 2018 35341-01 MENDIZABAL, JUAN IGNACIO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
2 PALERMO 2018 43015-04 CORDERO, BAUTISTA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
3 PALERMO 2018 44443-01 LEMBO, MATEO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
4 PALERMO 2018 37303-02 CAPPONI, FRANCO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
5 PALERMO 2018 21899-05 LARGUIA, FELIPE 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
6 PALERMO 2018 46335-01 BERISSO, BENJAMIN 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
7 PALERMO 2018 40638-03 TAMBURELLI FETTE, AGUSTIN 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
8 PALERMO 2018 25066-01 LARCADE, FELIPE MARIA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
9 PALERMO 2018 24963-05 BOCCI, BENITO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1

10 PALERMO 2018 45487-02 BRUNETTA, VICENTE 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
11 PALERMO 2018 34679-04 BRACHI, EMILIO FEDERICO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
12 PALERMO 2018 46231-01 LANUSSE, BENITO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
13 PALERMO 2018 35892-01 BARREDO, JOSE ALFONSO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
14 PALERMO 2018 36706-01 CASABAL, HORACIO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
15 PALERMO 2018 37449-02 CICIARELLO BARBICH, CAMILO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
16 PALERMO 2018 36015-02 MARTINEZ GOUGET, BENJAMIN 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
17 PALERMO 2018 45260-01 LETTIERI MORALES, PEDRO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
18 PALERMO 2018 41533-03 SERVASI, LORENZO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
19 PALERMO 2018 36284-02 CARDENAL, PEDRO AGUSTIN 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
20 PALERMO 2018 37105-01 BRANDAM, DELFINA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
21 PALERMO 2018 35781-01 SULPRIZIO, LUCAS 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
22 PALERMO 2018 35073-03 DE PABLO PARDO, TOMAS 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
23 PALERMO 2018 34959-04 ROMERO SILVEYRA, BAUTISTA JOSE 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
24 PALERMO 2018 35693-01 LAFFAYE DAVALOS, CAMILO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
25 PALERMO 2018 32521-04 LARIÑO, JOAQUIN IGNACIO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
26 PALERMO 2018 32323-03 VALSECCHI, SALVADOR 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1

6 Mujeres
1 PALERMO 2017 45866-01 SANZ, ALFONSINA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
2 PALERMO 2017 19378-07 ARANITI RICARDES, EMMA ISABEL  2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1



3 PALERMO 2017 35799-01 AGEJAS, HELENA   2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
4 PALERMO 2017 44567-01 PFEIFFER, CATALINA MARTA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
5 PALERMO 2017 44855-01 BERNAL, JUANA MARIA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
6 PALERMO 2017 35119-02 SCHINDLER, MILAGROS 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
7 PALERMO 2017 27290-04 SERE, DELFINA MARIA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
8 PALERMO 2017 35639-03 DOMPE BAC, JOSEFINA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
9 PALERMO 2017 34723-04 ROCCATAGLIATA, MARTINA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1

10 PALERMO 2017 46067-02 CABALLERO VILLAR, MICAELA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
11 PALERMO 2017 37904-01 DELPECH, MARTINA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
12 PALERMO 2017 32355-02 HELLEMEYER, ERNESTINA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
13 PALERMO 2017 35977-02 RODRIGUEZ DE MENDOZA, EMILIA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
14 PALERMO 2017 36151-03 CARBALLO, HELENA  2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
15 PALERMO 2017 33934-02 WALTON, ANA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
16 PALERMO 2017 46641-01 MAZZINGHI, ROSA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1

6 Varones
1 PALERMO 2017 31590-02 DEL SOLAR, BARTOLOME 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
2 PALERMO 2017 45749-01 VILLAGRA, BAUTISTA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
3 PALERMO 2017 36028-01 DE LAS HERAS, FELIX   2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
4 PALERMO 2017 38117-01 CALIFANO, FRANCO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
5 PALERMO 2017 37374-01 PEREA CASTILLA, JUAN CRUZ 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
6 PALERMO 2017 31810-02 IRALA, AMADEO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
7 PALERMO 2017 44547-01 JALIFF PEREA, BALTAZAR 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
8 PALERMO 2017 34824-02 AGUERREBERRY, IÑAKI 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
9 PALERMO 2017 47709-01 GRISOLIA VALVERDE, JOAQUIN 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1

10 PALERMO 2017 34515-03 VILLAR, PEDRO MARIA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
11 PALERMO 2017 35217-01 BERNARDI, IGNACIO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
12 PALERMO 2017 36015-01 MARTINEZ GOUGET, BAUTISTA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
13 PALERMO 2017 36132-02 MARQUEZ, BAUTISTA MANUEL 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
14 PALERMO 2017 33124-04 SAMBRIZZI SEIJO, FILIPO     2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
15 PALERMO 2017 44866-01 BUENO, FACUNDO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
16 PALERMO 2017 35505-01 TUCCILLO DIAZ, IÑAKI 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
17 PALERMO 2017 37612-01 MEDICA, JOAQUIN 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
18 PALERMO 2017 16234-02 NILLES, BAUTISTA NICOLAS 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
19 PALERMO 2017 48061-01 MATTEI BENAVIDES, MANUEL   2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1

11 y 12 Muj.
1 PALERMO 2012 35019-01 FERNANDEZ FUNES, JOAQUINA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
2 PALERMO 2012 34069-02 ITHURRALDE ARGERICH, MARGARITA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
3 PALERMO 2012 33524-01 AMESPIL, CLARA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
4 PALERMO 2011 18008-05 ZARAGOZA KEEN, LUCIA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
5 PALERMO 2012 18798-07 CROTTO, FATIMA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
6 PALERMO 2012 34959-01 ROMERO SILVEYRA, MATILDE 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
7 PALERMO 2012 32376-03 OLIVA, TRINIDAD 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
8 PALERMO 2012 32683-03 MEDONE, NINA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
9 PALERMO 2012 33090-01 RAGOGNETTI, VALENTINA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1

11 y 12 Var.
1 PALERMO 2011 42666-01 HERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO IVAN 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
2 PALERMO 2012 20130-04 PAZ, MANUEL 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
3 PALERMO 2012 20130-06 PAZ, MARTIN 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
4 PALERMO 2012 43015-02 CORDERO, FELIPE 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
5 PALERMO 2012 41225-01 SARMORIA, PEDRO ADOLFO 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
6 PALERMO 2012 34224-01 DALTO, TOMAS 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
7 PALERMO 2012 35872-03 GOMEZ DATA, JOAQUIN 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1



8 PALERMO 2012 18798-06 CROTTO, FRANCISCO JOSE 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1
9 PALERMO 2011 46107-01 MALBRAN ARAGON, BAUTISTA 2da quincena - 15/1 al 26/1

4 Mujeres SEDE AÑO SOCIO APELLIDO Y NOMBRE Quincena 3
1 PALERMO 2020 35120-06 GINI, MILAGROS MARIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
2 PALERMO 2020 44440-02 ALBA POSSE, DELFINA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
3 PALERMO 2020 35302-01 OLIVA, JUANA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
4 PALERMO 2020 47924-01 BADAROUX, ANA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
5 PALERMO 2019 33155-04 AYBAR, MARIA PIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
6 PALERMO 2019 44827-01 FORNARI, CATALINA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
7 PALERMO 2019 44690-02 VALENTINI, BRUNA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
8 PALERMO 2019 27290-05 SERE, EMILIA MARIA  3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
9 PALERMO 2019 42625-01 LANUS, EMILIA ICIAR  3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2

10 PALERMO 2019 36739-01 ASENSIO, JUANA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
11 PALERMO 2019 44565-01 BERTERO PEREA, HELENA  3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
12 PALERMO 2019 33458-03 CEBEIRO MARTINEZ, TARSILA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
13 PALERMO 2019 33061-03 GENE, JUSTINA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
14 PALERMO 2019 34857-02 ORBAIZ, TANYA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
15 PALERMO 2019 36584-01 ALVARADO BERNARD, CARMELA  3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
16 PALERMO 2019 37193-01 MALLAVIABARRENA, JOSEFINA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
17 PALERMO 2019 48396-01 ALVARADO BERNARD, JUSTINA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
18 PALERMO 2019 30976-02 TORRIANI, LENA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
19 PALERMO 2019 35691-02 GARAT, JOSEFINA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
20 PALERMO 2019 46268-01 DE UNDURRAGA, DAMASIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
21 PALERMO 2019 35645-01 BOUZADA MENDEZ, MARGARITA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
22 PALERMO 2019 34351-03 VIVONE, CAMILA MARIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
23 PALERMO 2019 44806-01 WAGNER, AMANDA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
24 PALERMO 2019 35116-04 PARIS, CATALINA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
25 PALERMO 2019 38344-01 LOYATO, JOAQUINA  3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
26 PALERMO 2019 37002-02 LA MURA, CLARA MARIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
27 PALERMO 2019 31491-02 DE EZCURRA, CAMILA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
28 PALERMO 2019 42439-03 GRANILLO FERNANDEZ, MARGARITA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
29 PALERMO 2019 35568-03 ORTIZ DE MARCO, FELICITAS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
30 PALERMO 2019 34489-01 RIPALDA, OLIVIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2

4 Varones
1 PALERMO 2020 35290-04 MONTERO ACEBAL, GONZALO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
2 PALERMO 2020 36658-03 BONADEO, TOMAS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
3 PALERMO 2019 36223-01 GUINLE, BAUTISTA  3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
4 PALERMO 2019 34625-02 CARRICART, CEFERINO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
5 PALERMO 2019 33560-03 ROSSI PRIETO, JOAQUIN 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
6 PALERMO 2019 33643-02 SCASSERRA, MATIAS   3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
7 PALERMO 2020 36075-02 ALVARIZA KLOOSTERMAN, JUAN TOMAS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
8 PALERMO 2019 35345-05 CASARES, HILARIO JOSE 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
9 PALERMO 2019 26883-02 FOX, JOAQUIN 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2

10 PALERMO 2019 36219-03 BADO, LUIS MARIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
11 PALERMO 2020 44939-03 RIZZATO, SANTIAGO LUIS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
12 PALERMO 2020 46862-01 RICARD, ALFONSO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
13 PALERMO 2019 26193-05 CAÑIZAL, TEO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
14 PALERMO 2019 31191-01 GARCIA RATTO, BLAS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
15 PALERMO 2019 35232-02 GORIN BUIATTI, FELIPE 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
16 PALERMO 2019 44751-01 LLORENTE SICARDI, GALO  3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
17 PALERMO 2019 46381-01 CIVITILLO, IGNACIO  3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
18 PALERMO 2019 47363-01 WAGNER, RAMIRO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
19 PALERMO 2019 47351-02 PASMAN, SANTOS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
20 PALERMO 2019 35213-03 PICCIONI, TIMOTEO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2



21 PALERMO 2019 36539-01 CESAR, AGUSTIN 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
22 PALERMO 2019 47307-01 CASTEL, BENJAMIN NICOLAS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
23 PALERMO 2019 32974-03 ANZORREGUY, ANTONIO FRANCISCO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
24 PALERMO 2019 48062-01 BENEGAS, MATEO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
25 PALERMO 2019 34787-02 MORELLI, PEDRO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
26 PALERMO 2019 36044-04 DURLACH, TEO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
27 PALERMO 2019 48023-01 THORNE, BALTAZAR 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
28 PALERMO 2019 44866-02 BUENO, NICOLAS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
29 PALERMO 2019 40129-02 TOFANELLI, ALFONSO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
30 PALERMO 2019 34548-02 CABALLERO SAENZ VALIENTE, MATEO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
31 PALERMO 2019 42111-02 LANDONI, ANTONIO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
32 PALERMO 2019 34503-03 FORCHIERI, JAIME 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
33 PALERMO 2019 35911-03 ILLANA BOSCOLO, TOMAS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
34 PALERMO 2019 35548-04 LLOVERAS, SANTIAGO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
35 PALERMO 2019 44898-03 MARTIN SEEBER, TIMOTEO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
36 PALERMO 2019 34915-02 MALLAVIABARRENA, IGNACIO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
37 PALERMO 2019 44448-02 FERNANDEZ PIQUE, MILO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
38 PALERMO 2019 45750-03 GIRAUDO SANFILIPPO, BALTAZAR 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
39 PALERMO 2019 44786-02 MANEIRO, JERONIMO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2

5 Mujeres
1 PALERMO 2018 35642-02 FRESCO, FATIMA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
2 PALERMO 2018 41175-02 GONZALEZ MAYA, ESMERALDA MARIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
3 PALERMO 2018 32778-01 GUTIERREZ, SOFIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
4 PALERMO 2018 44512-02 ROSSO, MILA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
5 PALERMO 2018 35239-03 BENEGAS, JACINTA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
6 PALERMO 2018 35481-04 AMALLO, MARIA CLARA   3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
7 PALERMO 2018 45823-03 SOTELO, ISABEL 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
8 PALERMO 2018 34253-03 AÑAÑOS, FELICITAS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
9 PALERMO 2018 34452-03 MENDEZ TRONGE, GUADALUPE 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2

10 PALERMO 2018 37130-01 CANONICO, FELICITAS MARIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
11 PALERMO 2018 34790-02 ARECHA SALAS, JOAQUINA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
12 PALERMO 2018 33155-03 AYBAR, TERESITA MARIA  3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
13 PALERMO 2018 40718-02 GUIRALDES, FRANCISCA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
14 PALERMO 2018 35472-02 ROSA, MARIA CATALINA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
15 PALERMO 2018 34945-02 ABDALA, JOSEFINA MARIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
16 PALERMO 2018 35547-04 PERTINI, ROSARIO MARIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
17 PALERMO 2018 35723-02 RAMIREZ LAFAGE, CLARA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
18 PALERMO 2018 48168-01 MARZANA MIGLIORE, ELISA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
19 PALERMO 2018 36658-02 BONADEO, MARTINA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
20 PALERMO 2018 42878-01 PERALES, RUFINA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
21 PALERMO 2018 35753-02 RAMOS CAMPO, AMPARO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
22 PALERMO 2018 45013-01 TORRES DEL PINO, LUISA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
23 PALERMO 2018 35478-02 CANONICO, MARTINA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
24 PALERMO 2018 36732-02 DE EZEYZA, FELICITAS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2

5 Varones
1 PALERMO 2018 44443-01 LEMBO, MATEO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
2 PALERMO 2018 37303-02 CAPPONI, FRANCO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
3 PALERMO 2018 21899-05 LARGUIA, FELIPE 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
4 PALERMO 2018 46335-01 BERISSO, BENJAMIN 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
5 PALERMO 2018 40638-03 TAMBURELLI FETTE, AGUSTIN 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
6 PALERMO 2018 47264-02 VIDELA FRIAS, LORENZO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
7 PALERMO 2018 28175-01 CACCIACANE, BENJAMIN 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
8 PALERMO 2018 35444-02 BOUQUET ROLDAN, NICOLAS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
9 PALERMO 2018 33139-04 FRAGA, SANTIAGO AGUSTIN 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2



10 PALERMO 2018 48139-01 ROCCATAGLIATA, SALVADOR 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
11 PALERMO 2018 25923-04 BIANO, SALVADOR 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
12 PALERMO 2018 35299-01 NAZAR ANCHORENA, BENJAMIN MARIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
13 PALERMO 2018 39930-03 MOLINA CRESPO, PEDRO  3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
14 PALERMO 2018 35178-02 SERVENTE, FACUNDO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
15 PALERMO 2018 44847-02 WEIGL, FELIX 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
16 PALERMO 2018 45260-01 LETTIERI MORALES, PEDRO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
17 PALERMO 2018 41533-03 SERVASI, LORENZO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
18 PALERMO 2018 36284-02 CARDENAL, PEDRO AGUSTIN 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
19 PALERMO 2018 37105-01 BRANDAM, DELFINA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
20 PALERMO 2018 35781-01 SULPRIZIO, LUCAS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
21 PALERMO 2018 35073-03 DE PABLO PARDO, TOMAS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
22 PALERMO 2018 34959-04 ROMERO SILVEYRA, BAUTISTA JOSE 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
23 PALERMO 2018 45003-02 ALVAREZ CETRANGOLO, PEDRO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
24 PALERMO 2018 35931-01 FRIAS, MANUEL 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
25 PALERMO 2018 38019-01 NOUGUES, SEGUNDO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
26 PALERMO 2018 42040-01 LAMM CASAL, FACUNDO JOSE 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
27 PALERMO 2018 37747-01 LOPEZ, MATIAS VICENTE 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
28 PALERMO 2018 37095-01 WILLIAMS, BENJAMIN MARIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
29 PALERMO 2018 34450-02 MAQUEDA GUAIMAS, FIDEL NICOLAS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
30 PALERMO 2018 44977-02 ARRASCAETA, FERMIN 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
31 PALERMO 2018 35355-04 WÜST, LORENZO    3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
32 PALERMO 2018 37265-01 ANSELMI, VICENTE 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
33 PALERMO 2018 44939-02 RIZZATO, FRANCISCO DANIEL 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
34 PALERMO 2018 36685-03 CURUTCHET, TOMAS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
35 PALERMO 2018 20717-08 FLORES PERRI, JOAQUIN 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
36 PALERMO 2018 35875-01 PUIGGROS, RAMIRO   3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
37 PALERMO 2018 36658-01 BONADEO, PEDRO CARLOS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
38 PALERMO 2018 44389-01 GARDELLA, TOMAS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
39 PALERMO 2018 22735-08 ALBISTUR, STEFANO PEDRO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
40 PALERMO 2018 34532-01 DEL VILLAR, LEON 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2

6 Mujeres
1 PALERMO 2017 45866-01 SANZ, ALFONSINA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
2 PALERMO 2017 19378-07 ARANITI RICARDES, EMMA ISABEL  3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
3 PALERMO 2017 35799-01 AGEJAS, HELENA   3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
4 PALERMO 2017 44567-01 PFEIFFER, CATALINA MARTA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
5 PALERMO 2017 44855-01 BERNAL, JUANA MARIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
6 PALERMO 2017 35119-02 SCHINDLER, MILAGROS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
7 PALERMO 2017 27290-04 SERE, DELFINA MARIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
8 PALERMO 2017 37904-01 DELPECH, MARTINA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
9 PALERMO 2017 32355-02 HELLEMEYER, ERNESTINA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2

10 PALERMO 2017 35977-02 RODRIGUEZ DE MENDOZA, EMILIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
11 PALERMO 2017 36151-03 CARBALLO, HELENA  3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
12 PALERMO 2017 36345-01 PEREZ CHADA, FELICITAS MARIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
13 PALERMO 2017 48126-02 ARCE MONSEGUR, FRANCISCA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
14 PALERMO 2017 45762-02 TASSARA, VALENTINA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
15 PALERMO 2017 39437-05 OLMOS, ERNESTINA MARIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
16 PALERMO 2017 35548-03 LLOVERAS, MANUELA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
17 PALERMO 2017 44440-01 ALBA POSSE, FRANCISCA MARIA  3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
18 PALERMO 2017 33398-04 PIAZZA, PILAR   3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
19 PALERMO 2017 32321-03 BELLINOTTO, CATALINA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
20 PALERMO 2017 28686-01 RICARD, FRANCISCA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
21 PALERMO 2017 33568-01 BALDESSARI, LOLA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
22 PALERMO 2017 35209-03 ELIZONDO, VICTORIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2



23 PALERMO 2017 44448-01 FERNANDEZ PIQUE, LAIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
24 PALERMO 2017 44786-01 MANEIRO, FELICITAS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
25 PALERMO 2017 32050-03 ORTIZ DE ROZAS, ESMERALDA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
26 PALERMO 2017 15209-09 PERROTAT, JULIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2

6 Varones
1 PALERMO 2017 31590-02 DEL SOLAR, BARTOLOME 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
2 PALERMO 2017 45749-01 VILLAGRA, BAUTISTA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
3 PALERMO 2017 36028-01 DE LAS HERAS, FELIX   3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
4 PALERMO 2017 38117-01 CALIFANO, FRANCO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
5 PALERMO 2017 45848-01 POGLIAGHI SPINASSI, BENJAMIN 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
6 PALERMO 2017 33560-02 ROSSI PRIETO, TOMAS BARTOLOME 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
7 PALERMO 2017 46040-01 TERRANEO, FELIX   3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
8 PALERMO 2017 36132-02 MARQUEZ, BAUTISTA MANUEL 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
9 PALERMO 2017 33124-04 SAMBRIZZI SEIJO, FILIPO     3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2

10 PALERMO 2017 44866-01 BUENO, FACUNDO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
11 PALERMO 2017 35505-01 TUCCILLO DIAZ, IÑAKI 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
12 PALERMO 2017 37612-01 MEDICA, JOAQUIN 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
13 PALERMO 2017 36219-02 BADO, SATURNINO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
14 PALERMO 2017 33077-03 ZULETA, FELIPE 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
15 PALERMO 2017 44894-03 VAZQUEZ, ENRIQUE 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
16 PALERMO 2017 34915-01 MALLAVIABARRENA, JOAQUIN 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
17 PALERMO 2017 31491-01 DE EZCURRA, FACUNDO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
18 PALERMO 2017 35120-05 GINI, MATEO MARIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
19 PALERMO 2017 36620-01 LACHIONDO, ISIDRO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
20 PALERMO 2017 35257-01 ROTMAN, LUCIO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
21 PALERMO 2017 35886-02 PARISI, FACUNDO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2

11 y 12 Muj.
1 PALERMO 2012 18798-07 CROTTO, FATIMA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
2 PALERMO 2012 34959-01 ROMERO SILVEYRA, MATILDE 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
3 PALERMO 2012 32376-03 OLIVA, TRINIDAD 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
4 PALERMO 2011 30599-02 SPADAVECCHIA, DELFINA SOL 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
5 PALERMO 2012 35547-02 PERTINI, HERSILIA MARIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
6 PALERMO 2012 35427-02 BONIS MALLMANN, SOFIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
7 PALERMO 2012 20899-04 OLIVERA WELLS, FAUSTINA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
8 PALERMO 2012 33328-02 ABRIANI, ELENA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
9 PALERMO 2012 24169-04 BENVENUTO, JUANA MARIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2

10 PALERMO 2012 36227-01 POZZOLO, ANTONIA MARIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
11 PALERMO 2012 40500-01 BUSCH FRERS, GUADALUP 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
12 PALERMO 2012 35209-02 ELIZONDO, JOSEFINA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
13 PALERMO 2012 31218-04 ESCRINA, BELEN 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
14 PALERMO 2011 20930-06 VILLA, JUSTINA MARIA 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2

11 y 12 Var.
1 PALERMO 2011 40274-03 SCIARONI, TOMAS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
2 PALERMO 2012 34224-01 DALTO, TOMAS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
3 PALERMO 2012 35872-03 GOMEZ DATA, JOAQUIN 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
4 PALERMO 2012 18798-06 CROTTO, FRANCISCO JOSE 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
5 PALERMO 2011 35345-03 CASARES, JUAN CRUZ 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
6 PALERMO 2012 22366-07 VALENTINI, LORENZO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
7 PALERMO 2012 33538-03 MORANO, FELIPE EZEQUIEL 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
8 PALERMO 2012 18970-06 ACUÑA, JUAN FACUNDO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
9 PALERMO 2011 35120-02 GINI, NICOLAS ALEJANDRO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2

10 PALERMO 2011 33398-01 PIAZZA, FELIPE 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2



11 PALERMO 2011 33843-02 MENDEZ DE LEO, RAMIRO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
12 PALERMO 2012 20604-07 BENHAMOU, BLAS SIMON FRANCISCO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
13 PALERMO 2012 32412-01 CHAVES DEL VALLE, CAMILO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
14 PALERMO 2012 21448-07 GARDELLA, LUCAS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
15 PALERMO 2012 36749-02 ALBONICO, ULISES 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
16 PALERMO 2012 22735-06 ALBISTUR STEFANI, BLAS 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
17 PALERMO 2012 31455-05 BATEMARCO, CRUZ JOSE (Flia numerosa) 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2
18 PALERMO 2012 15209-07 PERROTAT, LORENZO 3er quincena - 29/1 al 16/2


